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 34 26591 CHIKBALLAPUR  6District 317 F  11  23  40 0  0  0 5  18  0  0

 13 26593 BANGALORE CITY ANAND  2District 317 F  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 26596 BANGALORE NORTH  2District 317 F  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 43 26597 BANGALORE JAYAMAHAL  1District 317 F  1  1  44 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 89 26616 DODDABALLAPUR  49District 317 F  37  51  138 0  0  0 42  9  0  0

 34 29716 HOSKOTE  1District 317 F  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 31640 GOWRIBIDANUR  4District 317 F  3  3  44 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 29 32275 CHINTAMANI  0District 317 F  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 32992 NELAMANGALA  2District 317 F  1  3  20 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 62 33157 BANGALORE VIJAYANAGAR  25District 317 F  20  25  87 0  0  0 20  5  0  0

 61 33158 DEVANAHALLI  0District 317 F  3  3  61 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 25 33610 PEENYA-YESHWANTHPUR L C  1District 317 F  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 33980 BANGALORE SADASHIVANAGAR  10District 317 F  3  3  10 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 35 36536 YELAHANKA  12District 317 F  11  11  47 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 18 37295 BANGALORE KUMARAPARK  13District 317 F  9  9  31 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 20 39776 HEBBAL  2District 317 F  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 40576 BANGALORE SESHADRIPURAM  11District 317 F  10  10  30 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 17 46676 BANGALORE R T NAGAR  4District 317 F  6  6  21 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 22 50309 BANGALORE SANJAYNAGAR  7District 317 F  2  2  29 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 27 51163 BANGALORE GOKULA  1District 317 F  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 51567 BANGALORE DODDABOMMASANDRA  6District 317 F  4  6  24 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 25 55381 VIDYARANYAPURA  6District 317 F  2  2  31 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 6 57376 BANGALORE PRAKASHNAGAR  0District 317 F  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 57742 BANGALORE ORCHARDS  4District 317 F  3  4  21 1  0  0 2  2  0  1

 27 59965 BANGALORE PEENYA-DASARAHALLI  8District 317 F  6  8  35 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 58 60524 BANGALORE METRO  0District 317 F  0  0  58 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 61423 BANGALORE AKSHAYA  14District 317 F  6  6  28 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 33 62392 BANGALORE KALYANANAGAR  11District 317 F  9  9  44 0  0  0 8  1  0  0
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 42 62761 BANGALORE ADITYANAGAR  17District 317 F  16  16  59 0  0  0 9  7  0  0

 0 98230 BANGALORE BIRDS PARADISE  22District 317 F  6  6  22 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 29 100277 BANGALORE HENNUR ARAVINDNAGAR  7District 317 F  6  6  36 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 27 100390 BANGALORE MARUTHI SEVANAGAR  12District 317 F  9  9  39 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 23 104070 BANGALORE  ADARSHA  6District 317 F  4  5  29 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 10 109406 BANGALORE ANUBHANDHA  21District 317 F  11  13  31 0  0  0 8  5  0  0

 25 109707 BANGALORE NSC BOSE  1District 317 F  1  1  26 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 4 117613 BANGALORE FREEDOM PARK  2District 317 F  3  3  6 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 16 119177 BANGALORE COSMOS  14District 317 F  11  12  30 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 26 120245 Bangalore Kanakanagar  4District 317 F  3  3  30 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 15 120392 Bangalore Shikshana  13District 317 F  2  3  28 0  2  0 1  2  0  0

 16 121500 Bangalore Sarvagnanagar  14District 317 F  3  3  30 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 17 121505 Bangalore Kempegowda International Airport  0District 317 F  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 124877 Bangalore Kodigehalli  11District 317 F  7  8  26 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 5 128383 Bangalore Pyramid  0District 317 F  2  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 129269 Bangalore NRI Layout  5District 317 F  5  5  15 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 7 130980 Bangalore Royal Palace  3District 317 F  3  3  10 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 0 133535 Bangalore North Lioness  14District 317 F  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 133536 Bangalore Spandana Lioness  3District 317 F  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 133541 Bangalore Bandavya Lioness  21District 317 F  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 134240 Bangalore Samarpan Lioness  18District 317 F  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 138775 Bangalore Fame  3District 317 F  2  2  11 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 14 138847 Bangalore Queens Park  15District 317 F  7  14  29 0  0  0 6  8  0  0

 12 140589 Bangalore Malleswaram Heritage  8District 317 F  2  2  20 2  0  0 2  0  1  1

 13 140954 Bangalore Phoenix  10District 317 F  6  8  23 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 9 142319 Bangalore Sahaya Hastha  9District 317 F  8  8  18 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 15 144746 Bangalore Sidlaghatta  3District 317 F  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 145913 Bangalore Brigade  7District 317 F  6  6  29 0  2  0 5  1  0  0
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 13 147168 Bengaluru Jalahalli West  8District 317 F  7  7  21 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 6 147170 Bengaluru Sambhrama  9District 317 F  4  5  15 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 15 147664 Bengaluru Swaksh  11District 317 F  7  7  26 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 84 147862 Doddaballapura RL Jalappa Institutions  29District 317 F  24  26  113 1  2  0 20  6  0  1

 22 148608 Bangalore Achintya  8District 317 F  7  9  30 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 7 148840 Bengaluru Lawyers Pride  0District 317 F  0  0  7 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 8 149822 Bangalore Olive  6District 317 F  4  4  14 1  0  0 1  3  0  1

 36 150728 Bangalore Banjara  2District 317 F  2  2  38 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 14 151607 Bangalore Harmony  3District 317 F  3  3  17 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 11 151724 Bengaluru Milan  4District 317 F  2  3  15 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 6 151768 Bangalore Victoria  9District 317 F  2  6  15 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 22 152163 Bangalore Annapoorna  17District 317 F  9  14  39 0  0  0 14  0  0  0

 3 152418 Bangalore Pegasus  4District 317 F  1  2  7 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 12 152505 Bangalore Affinity  9District 317 F  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 152506 Bangalore Indradanush  2District 317 F  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 152507 Thondebhavi  0District 317 F  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 154248 Bangalore Sneha Milana  2District 317 F  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 154827 Bangalore Aasha  13District 317 F  3  3  25 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 23 155583 Alipura  0District 317 F  2  2  23 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 15 156251 Bangalore Zen  2District 317 F  2  3  17 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 6 171386 Bangalore Yashas  13District 317 F  8  13  19 0  0  0 9  4  0  0

 9 173339 Bengaluru Sadbhavana  13District 317 F  6  6  22 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 14 177035 Doddaballapura Aryabhatta  11District 317 F  0  0  25 1  11  13 0  0  0  1

 0 181567 Bengaluru Mother Teresa  14District 317 F  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 181652 Doddaballapura Royals  5District 317 F  6  7  23 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 18 181974 Bengaluru Chandra Vrishabha  5District 317 F  5  5  23 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 23 182555 Doddaballapur Kantanakunte Kings  1District 317 F  3  3  24 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 12 182903 Bengaluru Santhrupthi  0District 317 F  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 28 183141 Bangalore Yelahanka Pride  12District 317 F  11  11  40 0  0  0 6  5  0  0

 0 186629 Bangalore Metro Sakhi  30District 317 F  2  2  30 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 187238 Bangalore Gandhi Marga  11District 317 F  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 188577 Doddaballapura Konaghatta Legends  5District 317 F  4  4  20 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 16 188889 Chokkanahalli Kattemane  5District 317 F  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 191963 Marasandra Provident Welworth City  3District 317 F  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 192132 Bangalore Sarvodaya  6District 317 F  3  3  21 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,744  2,481 737
 91

 402  476  6  18  13343 133  1  5
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